
Name for website Assigned School/Office/Dept Area represented Phone E-mail Office held

Dr. Burton Ashworth School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1439 ashworth@ulm.edu

Dr. Carlton Kilpatrick School of Visual and Performing Arts CAES 342-1360 ckilpatrick@ulm.edu

Dr. Joshua Chase School of Humanities CAES 342-1234 chase@ulm.edu  

Dr. Jennifer Whited School of Allied Health CHS 342-1394 whited@ulm.edu chair

Dr. Jessica Dolecheck School of Allied Health CHS 342-5583 dolecheck@ulm.edu

Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharjee College of Arts, Education, and Sciences CAES 342-1946 joydeep@ulm.edu

Dr. Jun Yu School of Management CBSS 342-1187 yu@ulm.edu

Dr. Karen Briski School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-3283 briski@ulm.edu

Dr. Kathy Kennedy Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1518 kennedy@ulm.edu

Dr. Keith Jackson School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1390 kjackson@ulm.edu

Dr. Martha Goodman School of Allied Health CHS 342-1679 goodman@ulm.edu

Dr. Nektarios Barabutis School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1460 barabutis@ulm.edu

Dr. Rick Stevens School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1354 stevens@ulm.edu

Dr. Stacie Austin School of Education CAES 342-1482 saustin@ulm.edu

Dr. Sushma Krishnamurthy Graduate School VPAA 342-1041 krishnamurth@ulm.edu

Dr. Yong-Yu Liu School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1709 yliu@ulm.edu

Dr. Susie Cox College of Business and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1106 scox@ulm.edu
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